BAS%/DC
RAERBANE (
w)

RAERBABRE (V)

MPPTEEEERE (Vdc)

HHMPPTHEEE
(Vdc)

BEIBE (V)

BEERIMERE (V)

RABABR (A)

RAEEER (A)
MPPTE %

SIEMPPTHARE

BH2%/ AC
MEBMBINE (W)

K@= (VA)
B EBE
BRHEE (Hz)

| A
it

o
it

&
it

B (A)

SI1000-6K-T2

9000

1100

180-850

210-850

180

600

12.5/12.5

16.25/16.25
2

1+1

6000

6600

3L/N/PE,220V/380V,230V/400V

50/60, 15

8.7

SI1000-8K-T2

12000

330-850

8000

8800

1.6

SI1000-10K-T2

15000

410-850

10000

11000

14.5

SI1000-12K-T2

18000

490-850

12000

13200

17.4

SI1000-15K-T2

22500

410-850

25/25

32.5/32.5

2+2

15000

16500

217

S000-17K-T2

25500

350-850

17000

18700

24.6

SI000-20K-T2

30000

480-850

20000

22000

29

SI1000-23K-T2

34500

500-850

23000

25300

33.3

SI1000-25K-T2

37500

500-850

25000

27500

36.2



RARHER (A) 9.6 12.8 15.9 19.1 23.9 271 31.9 36.7 39.9

INERREH 1 (0.8#8%1...0.8i FFTiA)
B3R IS <3%

W

MPPT#% 99.00%
BRAMER 98.60%

BRI R R 97.80%

Fp

BT S IRIP 377

BB RFRP &R

HHI R R &5
HHEERP &R

b5 & R 1P &5
IBFHRP &R
ERERFX &5
BMARRFRP &R

PR E R &5

ISR L &5
BEEXBH

RY (=*&R) 385*480*170
(mm)

B2 (kg) 18 19 20 22
IZE1EE (dB) <60

25 LCDB =R

RMIEERE B f&BD A im F




IEER
BTREER (°C)
TEXS IR
R=IETER (m)
U3F Rk 24

wiEFEH (W)
wINETE
fEFREERE (°C)
BAA

RS485/GPRS

MEFEM), (%R M)
-25~+60 (+45°CIA L p&#R)
0%-100% (TR §&)
4000 (>3000 B&#R)

IP65

<3

T ERR

=1 20



